all modifications, clarifications, and supplemental data included therein. Where provisions of the 
following supplemental data differ from those of the original Contract Documents, this Addendum 
shall govern. 

GENERAL 

Item No. 01: Project construction budget is $350,000.00 (Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars) 

Item No. 02: “Elite Storage Products” dba ESP from Tennessee is approved as a metal locker 
manufacturer.  

SPECIFICATIONS 

Item No. 03: ADD specification 07 27 26 – Fluid Applied Air Barrier System 

Item No. 04: ADD specification 07 54 23 – Fully Adhered Thermoplastic Membrane Roofing System